2011 71000 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling(Center)(DAF-DCF)

™

(49125F~0)

49125C~E add

(49125F/K) | Ebeny
(491256G/L) | Orange
(49125H/M) | Silver
(491251/N) | F. Ebony
(49125J4/0) | Black

92172
Ref. Turn Signals——=
92172B

92022
szojig

49125/A/B Ref. Engine Mount

92172

Ref. Turn
Signals

Ref. Engine
Mount

(49125Q/U) | Green
(49125R/V) | Black

(C10) /j
39156—=| T 92300

92153 49125P~8

92172B
022
5

©w
N

92151

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2011 21000

PARTS LIST
Cowling(Center)(DAF-DCF)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,SHROUD,UPP,LH (Ref # 11055)
BRACKET,SHROUD,UPP,RH (Ref # 11055A)
BRACKET,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 11055B)
BRACKET,SHROUD,RH (Ref # 11055C)
COVER,INNER,LH (Ref # 14092)
COVER,INNER,RH (Ref # 14092A)
SHROUD,UPP,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125A)
SHROUD,UPP,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125D)
SHROUD,MID,LH,EBONY (Ref # 49125F)
SHROUD,MID,LH,F.EBONY (Ref # 49125I)
SHROUD,MID,RH,EBONY (Ref # 49125K)
SHROUD,MID,RH,F.EBONY (Ref # 49125N)
SHROUD,LWR,LH,EBONY (Ref # 49125P)
SHROUD,LWR,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 49125Q)
SHROUD,LWR,RH,EBONY (Ref # 49125T)
SHROUD,LWR,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 49125U)
WASHER,5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92022)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

SCREW,5X12,GREEN (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172B)
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 120)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER
11055-1944
11055-1945
11055-1946
11055-1947
14092-0014
14092-0015
49125-0044-18T
49125-0045-18T
49125-0046-H8
49125-0046-32N
49125-0047-H8
49125-0047-32N
49125-0048-H8
49125-0048-17P
49125-0049-H8
49125-0049-17P
92022-1405
92075-051
92151-1654
92153-1956
92160-1613
92172-0008
92172-0175
92172-1061
92200-0157
120CB0614
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