

2011 Z1000

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Center)(DAF-DCF)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SHROUD,UPP,LH (Ref # 11055)	11055-1944	1
BRACKET,SHROUD,UPP,RH (Ref # 11055A)	11055-1945	1
BRACKET,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 11055B)	11055-1946	1
BRACKET,SHROUD,RH (Ref # 11055C)	11055-1947	1
COVER,INNER,LH (Ref # 14092)	14092-0014	1
COVER,INNER,RH (Ref # 14092A)	14092-0015	1
SHROUD,UPP,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125A)	49125-0044-18T	1
SHROUD,UPP,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 49125D)	49125-0045-18T	1
SHROUD,MID,LH,EBONY (Ref # 49125F)	49125-0046-H8	1
SHROUD,MID,LH,F.EBONY (Ref # 49125I)	49125-0046-32N	1
SHROUD,MID,RH,EBONY (Ref # 49125K)	49125-0047-H8	1
SHROUD,MID,RH,F.EBONY (Ref # 49125N)	49125-0047-32N	1
SHROUD,LWR,LH,EBONY (Ref # 49125P)	49125-0048-H8	1
SHROUD,LWR,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 49125Q)	49125-0048-17P	1
SHROUD,LWR,RH,EBONY (Ref # 49125T)	49125-0049-H8	1
SHROUD,LWR,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 49125U)	49125-0049-17P	1
WASHER,5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1405	6
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-051	6
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1654	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153)	92153-1956	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	4
SCREW,5X12,GREEN (Ref # 92172)	92172-0008	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0175	12
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172B)	92172-1061	6
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0157	2
BOLT-SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 120)	120CB0614	2